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Brands Hatch
Round 2 - Saturday 19th June 2021
Entry List Version 7
Class/Race no. Driver name Team name Car SRE
Clubman
34 Andrew Hawes Tarox Mini Challenge 210
60 Clive Hopwell MMT Performance Mini R58 Cooper S
832 Tim Bedford Richard Henry Motorsport Mazda RX8
Clubman +
82 Chris Butcher Lexus ISF
115 Tom Moon Agri-vation Racing Subaru Impreza
226 Terry Hills THL Racing Nissan 3502 SRE
Pocket Rocket
44 Nicholas Stott LSR Motorsport Mini R58 Cooper S
45 Andrew Kime Barn Work Motorsport Citroen Saxo
99 Mike Sandford Team ConFusion Ford Fusion
300 Michael Birch Tegiwa Racing Honda Civic
334 Steven Wilkinson #TeamWRacing Renault Clio RS
201 Eden Young GizFab Nissan Micra K11
955 Mike Hume RuskiWeld Renault Clio 182 SRE
5 Ross Walker Ross Sport BMW M4
9 Simon Norris Norris Designs Mitsubishi Colt
50 Mike Butler JC Performance BMW M3
64 Jonny Fletcher Direnza Vauxhall Astra GSi
92 Jonathan Elsworth JJE Racing Caterham Supersport F190
118 Neil Greenland Pro Alloys Mitsubishi Colt
144 David Dyson Porsche 911 GT3
145 Sean Omara Delano Built Racing Honda Integra Type R
223 Natalie Brookes FastR BMW M3
400 James Dover Delano Built Racing Honda Integra Type R
444 Haydn King King Lifting Seat Leon
556 David Lawrence LSR Motorsport Seat Leon Cupra
888 Kevin Theaker ATT Racing Vauxhall Astra GSi
8 Kris Blundell Team JDS Mitsubishi Evo VI SRE
66 Adam Rowe Roofersettings Subaru Impreza SRE
71 Dean Taylor RG Motorsport Mitsubishi Evo VII
113 Arturas Auksorius Subaru Impreza
661 Samuel Pickering BC Racing Subaru Impreza Type RA
964 Chrissy Martin G-R Performance Subaru Impreza GC8
13 Darren Spooner Spoox Motorsport Peugeot 205
73 Ben Robinson Noble M12
333 Roman Grendel Motor City Performance Audi S3
3 Geoff Kershaw Turbo Technics Ford Focus
11 Chris Cherry Cherry Racing Mitsubishi Evo V
57 Stuart Simms G-R Performance Mitsubishi Evo VI
81 lan Pitman Subaru Impreza Type R
274 Mick Porter Nissan GT-R R32
19 Jeff Alden Matrix Motorsport VW Golf Gti SRE
133 Luke Sedikowski Tegiwa Racing Honda NSX
17 Steve Reed Uncle Steve Racing Mitsubishi Evo VIII
22 Matt Newing JDS Sport Mitsubishi Evo VII
68 Paul Wright PW Racing Subaru Impreza P1
88 Andrew Barbour AKB Racing Mitsubishi Evo IX
100 Gary Hayward AP Tuning Mitsubishi Evo VII
127 Bradley John Mitsubishi Evo IX SRE

GT3 Sportscar & Prototype

33 Phil Reed Pace Ward NissanNismo GT-R GT3

245 Paul Doyle BC Racing Subaru Impreza
59 Andy Hughes X-Shift Subaru Impreza SRE
151 Colin Dorward Track Formula Mitsubishi Evo IX

SRE = Single Round Entry (not eligible to score championship points)
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Brands Hatch
Round 3 - Sunday 20th June 2021
Entry List Version 7
Class/Race no. Driver name Team name Car SRE
Clubman
34 Andrew Hawes Tarox Mini Challenge 210
60 Clive Hopwell MMT Performance Mini R58 Cooper S
832 Tim Bedford Richard Henry Motorsport Mazda RX8
Clubman +
82 Chris Butcher Lexus ISF
115 Tom Moon Agri-vation Racing Subaru Impreza
226 Terry Hills THL Racing Nissan 350Z SRE
Pocket Rocket
44 Nicholas Stott LSR Motorsport Mini R58 Cooper S
45 Andrew Kime Barn Work Motorsport Citroen Saxo
99 Rob Boston Team ConFusion Ford Fusion
300 Michael Birch Tegiwa Racing Honda Civic
334 Steven Wilkinson #TeamWRacing Renault Clio RS
201 Eden Young GizFab Nissan Micra K11
5 Ross Walker Ross Sport BMW M4
9 Simon Norris Norris Designs Mitsubishi Colt
50 Mike Butler JC Performance BMW M3
64 Jonny Fletcher Direnza Vauxhall Astra GSi
92 Jonathan Elsworth JJE Racing Caterham Supersport F190
97 Warren Greenland WG Motorworks Vauxhall Astra VXR SRE
118 Neil Greenland Pro Alloys Mitsubishi Colt
144 David Dyson Porsche 911 GT3
145 Sean Omara Delano Built Racing Honda Integra Type R
223 Natalie Brookes FastR BMW M3
400 James Dover Delano Built Racing Honda Integra Type R
444 Haydn King King Lifting Seat Leon
556 David Lawrence LSR Motorsport Seat Leon Cupra
888 Kevin Theaker ATT Racing Vauxhall Astra GSi
959 Justyn Setterfield Vauxhall Astra VXR SRE

Club 4WD

71 Dean Taylor RG Motorsport Mitsubishi Evo VII

66 Adam Rowe Roofersettings Subaru Impreza SRE
113 Arturas Auksorius Subaru Impreza

661 Samuel Pickering BC Racing Subaru Impreza Type RA

964 Chrissy Martin G-R Performance Subaru Impreza GC8

Club Pro 2WD

13 Darren Spooner Spoox Motorsport Peugeot 205
73 Ben Robinson Noble M12
333 Roman Grendel Motor City Performance Audi S3
3 Geoff Kershaw Turbo Technics Ford Focus
11 Chris Cherry Cherry Racing Mitsubishi Evo V
57 Stuart Simms G-R Performance Mitsubishi Evo VI
81 lan Pitman Subaru Impreza Type R
274 Mick Porter Nissan GT-R R32
927 Garry Plant G-R Performance Mitsubishi Evo V SRE

133 Luke Sedikowski

Tegiwa Racing

Honda NSX

BC Racing Pro 4WD

17 Steve Reed Uncle Steve Racing Mitsubishi Evo VIII

68 Paul Wright PW Racing Subaru Impreza P1

88 Andrew Barbour AKB Racing Mitsubishi Evo IX

100 Gary Hayward AP Tuning Mitsubishi Evo VII

127 Bradley John Mitsubishi Evo IX SRE

GT3 Sportscar & Prototype

33 Phil Reed
Pro Extreme

Pace Ward

NissanNismo GT-R GT3

245 Paul Doyle BC Racing Subaru Impreza

59 Andy Hughes X-Shift Subaru Impreza SRE
222 Barrie Cope Copie Racing Peugeot 206 CC SRE
151 Colin Dorward Track Formula Mitsubishi Evo IX

SRE = Single Round Entry (not eligible to score championship points)
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Brands Hatch

Saturday 19th June 2021

Entry List

Competition no.

84
805
919
922
924
927
941
946
947
953
984
990

Driver name

Mark De Ath
Brandon Dean
Ronan Bradley
Jonathan Berry
Dmitrij Sribnyj
Garry Plant
Jake Welsh
Filip Naydenov
Massimo Zufferli
Craig Cotton
Owen Hillman
llya Krylov

RANMIAIR §///] 74/ ]4C)

Version 5

Car

Subaru Impreza
Mini R56

BMW M3

Audi A3

BMW 135i
Mitsubishi Evo V
Mitsubishi Evo IX
Ford Sierra Cosworth
Mitsubishi Evo IX
Mitsubishi Evo VI
Mini Cooper S
Renault Clio



Brands Hatch
Sunday 20th June 2021

Entry List

Competition no.

801
802
805
807
803
919
922
941
946
949
953
981
984
999

Driver name

Steve Walden
Michael Hudson
Brandon Dean
Luke Wilson
Jake Hewlett
Ronan Bradley
Jonathan Berry
Jake Welsh
Filip Naydenov
Manny Bull
Craig Cotton
Max Chaudry
Owen Hillman
Tim Morrison

RANMIAIR §///] 74/ ]4C)

Version 5

Car

BMW E30
Hyundai i30N
Mini R56
Mitsubishi Evo VII
Honda Civic
BMW M3

Audi A3
Mitsubishi Evo IX
Ford Sierra Cosworth
Peugeot 206
Mitsubishi Evo VI
Nissan 200SX
Mini Cooper S
Zeno E10R



AR

CHAMPIONSHIP

ENTRY LIST

O I

UK

CIRCUIT: Brands Hatch

DATE:
ROUND: 1

RACE NUMBER

11
22
24
37
41
49
55
60
61
75
86
94
128
132
157
161
265

19-20 June 2021

NAME

Luke Woodham
Karl Farrar
Tessa Whittock
Richard Grindrod
Max Cotton
Marcus Clare
lan Phillips
Adam Simmons
Oliver Evans
Olly Silcock
Martin Richards
Luke Barker
David Bastin
Paul Cunnington
Lwi Edwards
Rob Black
George Barclay
Amy Hill

Axel Hildebrand

VEHICLE

Nissan S14

Toyota Chaser
Nissan Skyline (R33)
Nissan S14

Nissan Silvia

Nissan Skyline (R32)
Nissan 350Z

BMW 74

Nissan S15

Nissan S13

Nissan Skyline (R32)
Toyota GT86
Toyota Corolla AE86
Nissan S15

BMW E36

Nissan S15

Nissan 200SX
Nissan Skyline (R34)
Nissan 200SX

TEAM

Team G2e Motorsport
Carpe Diem Motorsport

Rymax Lubricants
Rymax Racing Team UK
Washloo

JD Motorsport
Driftworks

Tarmac Sportz

Pauly C Drifting
Allitalia Motorsport
Japspeed

WFS Motorsport
FastR

Sunoco



CIVIC CUP

# First Name Surname Team Name Class

4 |lamie Tonks Area Motorsport / FastR Cup class

5 George Alp-Williams Advanced Fire Technologies Racing with Area Motorsport Cup class

7 Ryan Bensley Privateer Cup class

9 Paul Mchugh Area Motorsport Cup class

16 [Mark Hughes MJ Motorsport Production Class
20 |Ross Darlington Kinetic Motorsport Cup class

24 [Ben Sharpe BSR-Ben Sharpe Racing Cup class

26 |Morgan Bailey Privateer Cup class

28 [Chris Mullen Privateer Cup class

29 |Dan Thackeray MJ Motorsport Cup class

32 [Mervyn Beckett MJ Motorsport Production Class
40 |Bradley Lane Privateer Cup class

44 |Rhys Lewis MJ Motorsport Production Class
45 |Alistair Camp Area Motorsport Cup class

47 |Simon Waite Kinetic Motorsport Cup class

51 [Dave Buky Kinetic Motorsport Cup class

63 |Philip Wright Privateer Cup class

66 |Alfie Threlfall MJ Motorsport Production Class
68 [Harry Threlfall MJ Motorsport Production Class
72 |Matt Luff Area Motorsport Cup class

74 |Robert Butler Suspension Secrets with Kinetic Motorsport Cup class

76 |Simon Welch MJ Motorsport Production Class
77 [Martin Dalzell Area Motorsport Cup class

89 |[Peter Dell MJ Motorsport Production Class
97 |Nick Charlier Chandler Motorsport Production Class
116 |Matthew Stenning MJ Motorsport Production Class
666 |[Ben Mills Privateer Cup class




VW /TCT/TCR

Number| Class [First Name|Surname Make Model Team/Entrant
4 TCR Dan Kirby Cupra TCR SEQ Power Maxed Racing
11 |TCR Jac Constable |Cupra TCR SEQ Power Maxed Racing
15 [TCT Toby Bearne Mercedes |A Class NGTC [Team Hard
19 |VW Jeff Alden VW MK5 Golf Martix - Maximum Motorsport
22 |VW Olly Turner VW MK7 Golf JM Racing
30 |VW Martin Depper |[VW Scirocco Maximum Motorsport
33 |VW Jack Depper |[VW Scirocco Maximum Motorsport
37 |TCR Bruce Winfield |Cupra TCR DSG Area Motorsport
38 |TCR Lewis Kent Hyundai |i30 N TCR Essex & Kent Motorsport
44 |TCR Bradley Kent Hyundai |i30 N TCR Essex & Kent Motorsport
52 |TCR Chris Wallis Hyundai [i30 N TCR Power Maxed Racing
69 |TCT Daniel Wylie BMW 1 Series NGTC |Team Hard
70 |TCR William Butler Cupra TCR SEQ Power Maxed Racing
72 |VW Russell Joyce VW MK7 Golf Power Maxed Racing
77 |TCR Will Powell Hyundai |i30 N TCR Motus One Racing
97 |TCR Alex Kite Vauxhall [Astra TCR DW Racing
101 |[TCR Max Hart Hyundai [i30 NTCR Maximum motorsport
285 |TCT Darron Lewis Mercedes |A Class NGTC |Team hard
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